Overview

Leipzig ATC Stations

Station Station ID Login
ATIS PX EDDP_ATIS
Delivery PL EDDP_DEL
Ground PG EDDP_GND
Tower North PTN EDDP_N_TWR
Tower South PTS EDDP_S TWR
Arrival
Minchen Radar TRN EDDP_TRN_APP
(Thiringen Low
North)
Miinchen Radar TRS EDDP_TRS_APP
(Thiringen Low
South)
Feeder North DPND EDDP_ND_APP
Feeder South DPSD EDDP_SD_APP

Local agreements

The following agreements always apply:

e Aircraft are not tracked by ground stations in Euroscope

Frequency

123.955

121.680

121.805

125.955

121.105

126.065

126.175

120.840

129.765

Remark

Covering sector SAS
(Sachsen Low) if not
staffed

e Missed approaches "as published", deviations only in exceptional cases and after

coordination
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